

St. Clair County Road Commission
 2023 Chip Seal Program
 St. Clair County, Michigan
 March 23, 2023 @ 11:00AM Bid Opening

	Bidder	Total	Bid Bond Y or N
1.	Pavement Recycling Inc.		
2.	Highway Maintenance & Construction Co.	\$ 1,244,132.90	Y
3.	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC		
4.	Michigan Paving & Materials Co.		
5.	P.K. Contracting, Inc.		
6.	Pavement Maintenance Systems	\$ 1,294,595.42	Y
7.			
8.			
9.			
10.			

Opened by: 

Witnessed by: 

Bid Comparison

Contract ID: 23-002
Description: 2023 Chipseal Program
Location: Chip Seal, Fog Seal & Cape Seal on Various Road St. Clair County
Projects(s): 23-002

Rank	Bidder	Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.
0	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$1,237,749.75	-0.51%	0.00%
1	(01230) Highway Maintenance and Construction Com	\$1,244,132.90	0.00%	0.51%
2	(06439) Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC	\$1,294,595.42	4.05%	4.59%

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Highway Maintenance and Construction Com		(2) Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC	
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001	5020005 HMA Crack Treatment, Lane	12	Lnmi	\$3,800.00	\$45,600.00	\$4,805.00	\$57,660.00	\$4,950.00	\$59,400.00
0002	5047011 _ Cape Seal, Top Course	36,656	Syd	\$3.75	\$137,460.00	\$3.45	\$126,463.20	\$3.45	\$126,463.20
0003	5050015 Seal, Fog	256,030	Syd	\$0.50	\$128,015.00	\$0.41	\$104,972.30	\$0.41	\$104,972.30
0004	5057011 _ Seal, Fog, HI	200,637	Syd	\$0.75	\$150,477.75	\$0.44	\$88,280.28	\$0.46	\$92,293.02

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Highway Maintenance and Construction Com		(2) Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC	
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0005	5057011	289,054	Syd	\$1.75	\$505,844.50	\$1.78	\$514,516.12	\$1.85	\$534,749.90
	_ Seal, Single Chip, Modified								
0006	5057011	102,900	Syd	\$2.00	\$205,800.00	\$2.12	\$218,148.00	\$2.35	\$241,815.00
	_ Seal, Single Chip, Modified, HI								
0007	8110233	65,600	Ft	\$0.15	\$9,840.00	\$0.40	\$26,240.00	\$0.40	\$26,240.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 6 inch, White								
0008	8110234	15,300	Ft	\$0.15	\$2,295.00	\$0.40	\$6,120.00	\$0.40	\$6,120.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 6 inch, Yellow								
0009	8110253	65,600	Ft	\$0.10	\$6,560.00	\$0.25	\$16,400.00	\$0.26	\$17,056.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 6 inch, White								
0010	8110254	15,300	Ft	\$0.10	\$1,530.00	\$0.25	\$3,825.00	\$0.26	\$3,978.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 6 inch, Yellow								
0011	8120210	80,900	Ft	\$0.50	\$40,450.00	\$0.95	\$76,855.00	\$0.95	\$76,855.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Longit, 6 inch or Less Width, Rem								
0012	8127050	3,102	Ea	\$1.25	\$3,877.50	\$1.50	\$4,653.00	\$1.50	\$4,653.00
	_ Bidirectional Pavt Markers								
Bid Totals:					\$1,237,749.75		\$1,244,132.90		\$1,294,595.42